YQTC-24017-EN  Rev. C   2025.11 1 / 2
BCS-36 Series Carbon Monoxide (CO₂) Sensor
Overview
 The BCS-36 Series Carbon Dioxide sensors
(CO₂) are suitable for detecting carbon dioxide
concentration in air ducts and indoor
environments, and supports multiple control
signal outputs.

GW: 333g (duct), 240g (wall), 120g (room)
YQTC-24017-EN  Rev. C   2025.11 2 / 2
Ordering Information
 Model No. Output Signal/ Protocol Protection Class Application Occasion
/Installation Method
BCS-36DV-100F 0V~10V
Housing: IP65
Probe: IP30
Duct mount BCS-36DA-100F 4mA~20mA
BCS-36DM-100F Modbus RTU (RS485)
BCS-36RV-100M 0V~10V
IP6X Wall mount BCS-36RA-100M 4mA~20mA
BCS-36RM-100M Modbus RTU (RS485)
BCS-36RV-1D0W 0V~10V&4mA~20mA
IP30 Room (wall mount)
BCS-36RM-1D0W Modbus RTU (RS485)
Appearance Dimensions
Duct
Wall Mount
Room